1
Vitess™ High Security
Locking System
ABUS | USA LLC
2
LOCKING SYSTEMS
ABUS PFAFFENHAIN™

Key blanks sold separate.
6
HOW TO ORDER
To order any of the products in this catalog, a part number must be provided. In most situations the part number has
to be assembled to specify the desired product, as various options are available.
Please include keyway profile code when ordering keys, key blanks and cylinders.
Example ABUS Part #
10587
Mortise Pre-loaded
Housing
Pinning
UC
Uncombinated
Profile #
V37FE
Finish
NI
Standard
Satin Nickel
Cam
SZ09
Yale
Example ABUS Part #
10514
RIM Cylinder
Combinated
Pinning
KA
Profile #
V37AE
Finish
CR
Satin Chrome
*only when not
standard NI
ABUS Part Number ABUS Keyway Profile Mortise Cam
SZ01: Adams Rite®
SZ06: Schlage® L
SZ09: Sargent®
SZ11: Corbin Russwin®
SZ12: Yale®
Finish Code
(if other than
standard NI Satin
Nickel)
Insert 2-digit ABUS
code from finish
table below
Pinning
Uncombinated: UC
Combinated:
KD: Keyed Different
KA: Keyed Alike
MK: Master Keyed
GMK: Grand Master
Available Finishes for Housings and Cylinder/Core:
Standard finish is Satin Nickel – all other finishes are special order
ABUS Code Description
NI Satin Nickel (standard)
CR Satin Chrome Plated
AB Antique Bronze
MS Brass
PB Polished Brass/Gold Plated
NI CR AB MS PB
7
CONVENTIONAL RIM CYLINDERS